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Position

Facilities Maintenance Manager
Sr. Admin Analyst

Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held City
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Facilities Maintenance Admin
Facilities Maintenance Admin
Facilities Maintenance Admin
Facilities Maintenance Admin

Facilities Maintenance Admin

Total Wages

$164,356
$109,706
$48,314
$16,645
$6,927



