	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities Maintenance Manager		Santa Monica	Facilities Maintenance Admin	\$164,356
2.	Sr. Admin Analyst		Santa Monica	Facilities Maintenance Admin	\$109,706
3.	Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Facilities Maintenance Admin	\$48,314
4.	Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Facilities Maintenance Admin	\$16,645
5.	Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Facilities Maintenance Admin	\$6,927